
B.—7a.
Appropriations for Public Works Services

CLASSXXXIII.—ROADS—continued.

24

Item. 19 16-7.

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS-continued. £ £

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92

93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

VOTE No. 105—continued.
Roads, etc.—continued.
Auckland Road District—continued.

Pakaraka to Whangae ... Bay of Islands
Pakaru to Owae ... „
Parahaki to Russell ... „
Parengarenga ... Mangonui
Peria to Mangonui ... ,,
Peria to Maungataniwha ... „
Peria to Victoria Valley Post-office ,,
Puata Bridge ... Hokianga
Punakitere River Bridge ... ,,
Pupuke to Kaeo ... Whangaroa
Pupuke (landing to mines) ... „
Raetea Block (road access) ... Mangonui
Ramarama to Purua .. Whangarei
Ramarama Valley ... Bay of Islands
Rangiahua Stream Bridge ... Hokianga
Rangiahua to Umawhero ... „
Rawene Beach Road ... „
Ruapekapeka (Hayter's Road) ... Bay of Islands
Ruapekapeka to Kawakawa ... ,,
Russell to Long Beach ... „
Russell to Tapu Point ... „
Taita Stream Bridge (Waimamaku) Hokianga
Takahue to Herekino ... Mangonui
Takahue Village to Victoria Valley „

Road
Thomas's Bridge (Mangamuka to „

Oruru) (£1 for £1)
Toby's Creek Bridge ... „
Totara Foreshore ... Whangaroa
Towai to Ramarama ... Bay of Islands
Towai to Ruapekapeka ... „
Umawhero to Mangamuka ... Hokianga
Umawhero to Victoria Valley ... „
Utakura to Okaka ... „
Uwhiroa Stream Bridge ... Mangonui and

Hokianga
Victoria Valley Post-office to Fair- Mangonui

burn Road (west end)
Waiarohia Point ... Hokianga
Waikare to Kawakawa ... Bay of Islands
Waimamaku to Opanaki - Hoki- Hokianga

anga Road
Waimamaku to Pakanae ... „
Waimamaku to Pakia ... „
Waimamaku Settlement ... . ,,
Waimamaku Settlement to Kawerua „
Waimatanui ... nWaiotemano Bay of Islands
Waiotu to Hukerenui (Galbraith's) „
Waipapa to Purerua ... „
Wairupa Siream Bridge ... Hokianga
Waitangi to Paihia ... Bay of Islands
Waoku Blocks II. and III. (access) Hokianga
Waoku Exteusion Block (access) .. „
West Coast to Waiharara ... Mangonui
Whakapaku (main road) ...
Whakapara ... Whangarei
Whangae Settlement . ... Bay of Islands
Whangape to Manganuiowae via Hokianga

Rotokakahi Block

100
100
110
100
86
50

150
100
90

500
200
100
200
100
131
150
100
50
50
75
50

150
100
200

125

50
94

132
50

100
150
150
100

101 250

102
103
104

50
100
300

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

100
250
250
50

150
100
300
200
300

50
100
100
225

50
100
75

200


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

