Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXXIII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.			1906–7.	
	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORK	S—continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 105—continued.			17,12
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			-
	Auckland Road District-continued.			* .
68	Pakaraka to Whangae	Bay of Islands	100	
69 70	Pakaru to Owae Parahaki to Russell	"	100	
71	Parengarenga	Mangonu:	110 100	
$7\overline{2}$	Peria to Mangonui	,,	86	
73	Peria to Maungataniwha	"	50	
74 75	Peria to Victoria Valley Post-office Puata Bridge	Hokianga	150	, 4
76	Punakitere River Bridge	HOKIALIGA	10 0 9 0	
77	Pupuke to Kaeo	Whangaroa	500	
78	Pupuke (landing to mines)	"	200	
79 80	Raetea Block (road access) Ramarama to Purua	Mangonui Whangarei	100 200	
81	Ramarama Valley	Bay of Islands	100	
82	Rangiahua Stream Bridge	Hokianga	131	•
83	Rangiahua to Umawhero	,,	150	
84 85	Rawene Beach Road Ruapekapeka (Hayter's Road)	Bay of Islands	100	
86	Ruapekapeka (Hayter's Road) Ruapekapeka to Kawakawa	•	50 50	
87	Russell to Long Beach	**	75	
88	Russell to Tapu Point	,,,	5 0	
89 90	Taita Stream Bridge (Waimamaku) Takahue to Herekino	Hokianga Manganyi	150	
91	Takahue Village to Victoria Valley Road	Mangonui	100 200	- "
92	Thomas's Bridge (Mangamuka to Oruru) (£1 for £1)	,,	125	
93	Toby's Creek Bridge	7777	50	
94 95	Totara Foreshore Towai to Ramarama	Whangaroa Bay of Islands	$\begin{array}{c} 94 \\ 132 \end{array}$	
96	Towai to Ruapekapeka		50	
97	Umawhero to Mangamuka	Hoki a nga	100	
98	Umawhere to Victoria Valley	,,,	150	
99 100	Utakura to Okaka Uwhiroa Stream Bridge	Mangonui and	150 100	
	o marou soroum sinago	Hokianga	100	
101	Victoria Valley Post-office to Fair- burn Road (west end)	Mangonui	250	
102 103	Waiarohia Point Waikare to Kawakawa	Hokianga	50	
103	Waimamaku to Opanaki - Hoki-	Bay of Islands Hokianga	100 300	
	anga Road	8		
105	Waimamaku to Pakanae	,,	100	
106 107	Waimamaku to Pakia Waimamaku Settlement	"	250	
108	Waimamaku Settlement to Kawerua	• ,,	$egin{array}{c} 250 \ 50 \end{array}$	4.
109	Waimatanui	"	150	
110		Bay of Islands	100	
111	Waiotu to Hukerenui (Galbraith's)	,,	300	
$\begin{array}{c c} 112 \\ 113 \end{array}$	Wairapa to Purerua Wairupa Stream Bridge	Hokianga	200 300	
114	Waitangi to Paihia	Bay of Islands	50	
115	Waoku Blocks II. and III. (access)	Hokianga	100	1
116	Wask Caset to Walks	"	100	
117 118	West Coast to Waiharara Whakapaku (main road)	Mangonui	225	
119	Whakapara	Whangarei	50 100	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
120	Whangae Settlement	Bay of Islands	75	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
121	Whangape to Manganuiowae via	Hokianga	200	